Nawsko Racing Proofing for April 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:35 Clear Angel 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 75.5
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:30 Carmentis 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 69.5
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:30 Seraphia 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 70.5
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:30 Brabusach 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.5
\Wetherby
Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 72.5
19:45 Nobody Told 3.75 1
Doncaster Me
17:10 Kittykarma 4.00 3
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Knight Of Kings 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 73.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 20:00 Vissani 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 74.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:20 Haydock |Royal Rhyme 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 75.5
Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Hello Arthur 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.5
Single 29th 15:40 Leicester|Maxzeno 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.5
Single 28th 16:00 Denis Anthony 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 78.5
Doncaster
Double 27th 2.00 Win 28.94 79.5
20:30 Quinault 6.50 1
Chelmsford
City
17:08 Beverley |Cantora 2.38 1
Single 27th 17:08 Beverley |Mayjority 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.56
Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Oliver's Army 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 51.56
Single 27th 15:25 Beverley |Belinda Bell 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.56
Single 27th 15:25 Beverley |Common 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.56
Acclaim
Single 27th 14:50 Beverley |Liseo 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.56
Single 27th 13:50 Beverley |Vitarli 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 55.56
Single 27th 13:50 Beverley |Lyndsanda 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.56
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Highland Flyer 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.56
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Lionella 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.56
Single 26th 17:00 Catterick |Centerstage 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.56
Single 26th 17:00 Catterick [Smile And Pay 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 55.56
Single 26th 16:00 Catterick |Gracelands Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.81
Single 26th 15:25 Catterick |Forgetmenotbl 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.81
ue
Single 26th 15:25 Catterick |Alhabor 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 54.81
Single 26th 14:50 Catterick |Premier Option 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.81
Single 25th 20:30 So Chic 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 20:30 Yeoman 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 57.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 20:00 'Young Endless 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 50.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 20:00 Vienna Girl 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 51.81

\Wolverhampto
n



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 19:25 Eden Storm 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 52.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 14:05 Stan 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.06
Yarmouth
Single 24th 17:30 Windsor |Winter Moon 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.06
Single 24th 17:30 Windsor |Chinthurst 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.06
Single 24th 16:20 Windsor |Vissani 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.06
Single 24th 13:30 Windsor |Spirit Of 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 54.06
Cahala
Single 24th 13:30 Windsor |Big Bard 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 54.06
Single 22nd 20:00 Kamanika 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 47.56
Nottingham
Single 22nd 19:45 Brighton |Naadyaa 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.06
Single 22nd 19:45 Brighton |Oh So 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.06
Audacious
Single 22nd 19:15 Brighton |Destiny Queen 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 41.06
Single 22nd 15:45 Thirsk  |Star Of Aria 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 36.26
Single 22nd 14:40 Newbury |Theoryofeveryt 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.26
hing
Single 21st 17:20 Bath Queen Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.26
Thrones
Single 21st 16:25 Newbury |Lord Uhtred 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.26
Single 21st 16:25 Newbury |Caragio 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 40.26
Single 21st 14:40 Newbury |Mistral Star 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.26
Single 21st 14:40 Newbury |Climate 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41.26
Friendly
Single 20th 17:15 Nogo's Dream 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.26
Newmarket
Single 20th 17:15 Harry Magnus 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 43.26
Newmarket
Single 20th 16:45 Golden Delite 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.26
Newmarket
Single 20th 16:45 Ibrahimovic 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.26
Newmarket
Single 20th 14:50 Ripon Kardia 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 40.26
Single 19th 18:30 Kempton |Sonemos 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.26
Single 19th 18:30 Kempton |Lady Wormsley 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.26
Single 19th 17:30 Kempton |Sindri 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.26
Single 19th 17:40 Beverley |Stellar Queen 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.26
Single 19th 17:10 Beverley |Royal Cay 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 42.26
Single 19th 15:25 Beverley |Samagon 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 34.26
Single 19th 14:15 Beverley |East Bank 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 36.26
Single 19th 16:10 Dorothy 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.26
Newmarket Lawrence
Single 19th 15:35 Inner Space 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 21.26
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:00 Kolsai 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.26
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:00 Intinso 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.26
Newmarket
Single 19th 13:50 Dream Pirate 26.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 24.26
Newmarket
Single 19th 13:50 Elwasme 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.26
Newmarket
Single 18th 18:00 Stan 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.26
Southwell
Single 18th 14:35 Lingfield |Alaskan 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.26
Single 17th 20:30 Kempton [Churchill Rose 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.26
Single 17th 20:30 Kempton |Royal Athena 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.26
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton [Hoornblower 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.26
Single 17th 18:30 Kempton |Alsakib 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.26
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Bailar Contigo 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.26
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Urban Jungle 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.26
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Almaty Star 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.26
Single 17th 16:55 Windsor |Apex 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.26
Single 17th 16:55 Windsor |Bear Force 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 17th 15:10 Windsor |Apolo 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.26

Single 17th 14:00 Windsor |Pearly Gaits 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.26

Single 17th 16:10 Redcar |Barossa 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 39.26

Single 17th 16:10 Redcar |Cantora 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.26

Single 17th 14:25 Redcar |Khangai 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.26

Single 15th 19:30 Kilcummin 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 18:30 Maxzeno 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 17:00 Mr Marvlos 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.26
'Yarmouth

Single 15th 16:30 El Royale 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.26
'Yarmouth

Single 15th 15:55 Silks Graphite 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.26
'Yarmouth

Single 15th 14:45 Charlie's 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.26
'Yarmouth Choice

Single 15th 14:05 Roaring River 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 48.26
'Yarmouth

Single 15th 13:30 Centerstage 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.26
'Yarmouth

Single 15th 13:30 Eastern Charm 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 50.26
'Yarmouth

Single 14th 20:30 Cloud Queen 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.26
Southwell

Single 14th 20:30 Barney's Angel 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.26
Southwell

Single 14th 17:30 Billy Bathgate 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.26
Southwell

Single 14th 16:55 Leicester|Diffident Spirit 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 41.26

Single 14th 16:55 Leicester|Cubanista 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.26

Single 13th 17:40 Mumcat 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.26
Newcastle

Single 13th 16:30 Calluna 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.26
Newcastle

Single 13th 16:30 Time Traveller 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.26
Newcastle

Single 13th 14:10 Buford 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 31.26
Newcastle

Single 13th 14:10 Vissani 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 32.26
Newcastle

Single 13th 19:00 Buckshaw 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.26
Chelmsford Village
City

Single 12th 20:00 Kempton |Jersey Gift 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.26

Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Thunder Roar 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.26

Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Orzo 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.26

Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Enborne 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.26

Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Annie Law 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.26

Single 12th 17:20 Catterick |Aurora Glory 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.26

Single 12th 17:20 Catterick |River Usk 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.26

Single 12th 14:40 Catterick |Jamie Bond 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 40.26

Single 12th 16:25 Bletchley 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.76
Nottingham Storm

Single 12th 16:25 Eurythmical 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.76
Nottingham

Single 12th 14:50 Absolutelyflawl 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.76
Nottingham ess

Single 12th 14:20 Eyetrap 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 38.76
Nottingham

Each Way 11th 19:30 Angelic Divas 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.76
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 11th 18:00 Poet's Prize 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 31.76

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 17:50 Kempton |Dig Two 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.26
Single 10th 15:28 Tamaluk 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:46 Redcar [The Camacho 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 32.26
Kid
Single 10th 17:46 Redcar |Purple Martini 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 33.26
Single 10th 15:26 Redcar |La Belle Vie 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 23.26
Single 10th 15:26 Redcar |Zephlyn 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 24.26
Single 10th 14:16 Redcar |Slainte Mhath 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 25.26
Single 9th 17:00 Noteable 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.46
Southwell
Double 8th 2.00 Win 18.25 22.46
18:30 Margaret 4.50 1
\Wolverhampto (Beaufort
n
18:00 Torre Del Oro 2.25 1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 19:30 Deep In My 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.21
\Wolverhampto [Heart
n
Single 8th 14:25 The 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.21
Musselburgh |Gatekeeper
Single 8th 13:50 Lion Of War 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.21
Musselburgh
Single 8th 13:50 Finn's Charm 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7.21
Musselburgh
Single 7th 16:00 Bath Knight Of Kings 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.79
Single 7th 16:00 Bath Superstar Dj 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.79
Single 7th 15:25 Bath King Eagle 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 0.21
Single 7th 13:40 Bath Captain Dandy 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.79
Single 7th 13:40 Bath Kodi Dancer 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4.79
Single 7th 16:10 Fiduciary 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.79
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:10 Aramis Grey 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.79
Newcastle
Single 7th 15:35 Chichester 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.79
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:00 Lingfield |[Maharajas 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.79
Express
Single 7th 16:25 Lingfield |Spring Promise 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 0.21
Single 7th 15:15 Lingfield |Tolstoy 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.55
Single 7th 15:15 Lingfield |Laheg 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.55
Single 7th 14:40 Lingfield |Power of 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.55
Darkness
Single 7th 14:05 Lingfield |Pons Aelius 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.45
Single 7th 13:30 Lingfield |Vega Sicilia 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.45
Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.45
19:00 Mubhijah 2.10 2
Southwell
18:00 Banderas 1.83 3
Southwell
Single 6th 20:00 Too Funky 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.45
Southwell
Each Way 6th 14:45 Lady 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.45
Chelmsford D'ascoyne
City
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Marinakis 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.45
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Missing You 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.45
Single 5th 15:00 Harlem Nights 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 8.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:55 Papa Ricco 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 -5.55
Nottingham
Single 5th 16:25 Fantizzy 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.75
Nottingham
Single 5th 15:50 Tuddenham 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham Green

Single 5th 14:05 Goldkit 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.75
Nottingham

Single 4th 17:30 Yakhabar 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.75
Southwell

Single 4th 17:15 Thirsk  |Forgetmenotbl 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.75

ue

Single 4th 16:45 Thirsk  |Teresa Grace 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -3.75

Single 4th 17:30 Franco Grasso 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.75
Southwell

Single 3rd 18:00 Elshaameq 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8.75
Newcastle

Each Way 3rd 17:30 Alhabor 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.75
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:15 Lingfield |Dutugamunu 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.75

Single 3rd 15:45 Lingfield |Star Of Cotai 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.75

Single 3rd 15:45 Lingfield |Cloud Queen 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.75

Single 3rd 15:15 Lingfield |Butterfly Effect 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.75

Single 3rd 15:15 Lingfield |Kamanika 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.75

Single 2nd 17:40 Star Of Aria 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.75
Doncaster

Single 2nd 17:05 High Opinion 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.75
Doncaster

Single 2nd 16:30 King Of York 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.75
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:55 First Officer 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.25
Doncaster

Single 2nd 14:45 Theoryofeveryt 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 1.25
Doncaster hing

Single 2nd 14:10 Nights Over 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Doncaster Egypt

Single 2nd 14:10 Cloudbreaker 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.5
Doncaster

Single 1st 20:00 Tallulah Myla 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -1.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 18:30 One For The 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Chelmsford Frog
City

Single 1st 16:45 Ribal 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Doncaster

Single 1st 17:00 Kempton |Destiny Queen 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 17:00 Kempton |Candy Shack 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:50 Kempton|Urban Jungle 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 15:50 Kempton |Due Date 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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